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T=AT%: 20038/1150/KVK/2024-25/
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (GAZETTED & RESTRICTED) FOR THE YEAR 2025.

faa=: 11.01.2025

S.NO. [ HOLIDAY DATE DAY GH/RH
01 HH3 Tehifa /aiTe Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.2025 Tuesday RH-1
02 UG fddd Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday GH
03 Hgl R Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday GH
04 Sl I Dola Yatra 14.03.2025 Friday RH-2
05 22-3d-aR 1d-Ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday GH
06 TelaR Sdal Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday GH
07 | 7S 1SS Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday GH
08 < U0 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday GH
09 3G-30-981 (TBRIG) Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday GH
10 XYYTAT Rath Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday GH
11 | 63| Muhrram 06.07.2025 Sunday GH
12 Wdadl f¢ad Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday GH
13 o1 TGt Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday RH-3
14 | fere-S-Tet a1 Sa-u-fiere (@R gewie @1 o | 05.09.2025 Friday GH
f&99) Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birth Day Of Prophet
Muhammad)

15 GRIGXT (AT 7TGH!) Dussehra (Maha Navami) 01.10.2025 Wednesday GH
16 HelAT el &1 S+ 99 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day | 02.10.2025 Thursday GH
17 Sxe]I (fdsrreRHl) Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami) 02.10.2025 Thursday GH
18 | feareht (Jiuraeh) Diwali (Deepavali) 21.10.2025 Tuesday GH
19 MagH STl Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday RH-4
20 YIS Ol Bhai Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday RH-5
21 T %P1 &H f3a9 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 05.11.2025 Wednesday GH
22 9T &1 T8 christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday GH

Signature of the Committee Member:

NOTE:- Two RH are reserved for Day after Annual Day and Annual Sports Day.
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